
March 31, 2026

 1 Page:
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JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR
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26-W-1774

26-W-1455

26-W-1824

25-W-8318

1

2

3

4

BORGES, BIANCO COSTA 

DATIS, BOB LUXON 

DELEON, DENNISE 

HARDER, ADAM LINCOLN 

COLTHARP, JOSHUA 

GUNKLE, KARSON 

BOYD-OKEY, NNAMDI 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

GEORGIA STATE PATROL

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

GIBERT, JAMES WARING 

STAROSTO, MICHAEL 

DELPORTE, LUC 

KIMBRELL, P. DARRELL 

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

AGGRAVATED BATTERY

ATEMPT TO ELUDE OFR/FEL OFF

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

MOTORCYCLE BETWEEN TRAFFIC LNS

RECKLESS DRIVING

HIT AND RUN/DUTY OF DRIVER

REMOVE WITH INTENT TO CONCEAL

SPEEDING

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI  .08

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

TERRORISTIC THREATS/ACTS

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

09:00
AM

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

001128167

001011393

001128213

001086519
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26-W-1598

26-W-1941

26-W-1894

26-W-1500

26-W-2271

5

6

7

8

9

JOHNSON, MEAGAN TAYLOR 

MALDONADO, GIOVANI 

MATIAS, JUAN ALBERTO 

ROJAS, EDWARDO MUNOZ 

WATERS, MARIO SHERNARD 

MORROW, JEFFREY 

CRENSHAW, TORRIANO 

RICHT, OLIVIA 

DORNBUSCH, BRANDON 

LIDDIE, RICARDO 

ACWORTH PD

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

POWDER SPRINGS PD

SOTO, ANTHONY 

DELPORTE, LUC 

DELPORTE, LUC 

SOTO, ANTHONY 

OWENS, CARRIE 

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

BATTERY - FAMILY VIOLENCE

CRIM TRESP/DAM <500/INTERFERES

KIDNAPPING

CRUELTY TO CHILD-THIRD DEGREE

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

09:00
AM

F

F

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001050879

001093849

001128273

001128013

001128630


